
Afternoon Runs/Paradas de autobris
por la tarde Farmersville Unified School District

2022-2023 Bus Schedule/Horario de autobuses
Freedom

Bus Routes/Ruto de autobus

tocATtoN - A.M. Pick-Up/Drop off

0 Freedom Pick up 2:30 PM

1 June & Kristen 2:35 PM

2 Trinta & Harley 2:40 PM

3 Oakland & Ventura 2;42PM

4 783 S. Farmersville Blvd. 2'.44PM

5 Roy's Park 2:45 PM

6 Oakland & Camelia 2:47 PM

7 Sycamore & Rose 2:49 PM

8 Giant Oak 2:53 PM

9 267 N. Brundage 2:57 PM

10 Shop 3:00 PM

GlElitiNll[$ca

tocATroN - A.M. Pick-Up/Drop off

0 Freedom Pick up 2:35 PM

1 168 & Teresa (Cameron Creek) 2:40 PM

2 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 2:43 PM

3 Ventura & Carolyn 2:47 PM

4 Matthew & Marquette 2:49 PM

5 Ventura & Citrus 2:51PM

6 Shop 3:00 PM

l3rltru3lll.G2

rocATtoN - A.M.
Pick-Up/Drop off

0 Freedom Pick up 2:30 PM

1 Linnell & Ash 2:37 PM

2 Armstrong Park 2:42PM

3 Shop 2:50 PM

FtEttE!ilFris

tocATtoN - A.M. Pick-Up/Drop off

0 Freedom Pick up 2:30 PM

t Linnell & Ash 2:35 PM

2 Jr. High Country Run 2:45 PM

3 Dixie Ct. 2:48 PM

4 Dairy 2:53 PM

5 1096 Rd. 156 2:56 PM

6 166 & & 291 (Cameron Creek) 3:05 PM

7 168 & Teresa (Cameron Creek) 3:07 PM

UartrIlilEllfli*l

/Revised 10/!4/2022


